



CERTIFICATE



This is to certify that

Avery Dennison Corp Performance Tapes

250 Chester St. Bldg 5 Painesville, OH 44077 United States of America

with the organizational units/sites as listed in the annex

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.

Scope:

The Design and Manufacture of Pressure Sensitive Fastening and Bonding Tapes.

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard:

ISO 9001: 2015

Certificate registration no. 10018256 QM15

Date of original certification 2020-08-18

Date of revision 2024-07-22

Date of certification 2023-12-03

Valid until 2026-12-15





DQS Inc.

DOS IS A MEMBER OF



David Tellez Managing Director





Annex to certificate Registration No. 10018256 QM15

Avery Dennison Corp Performance Tapes

250 Chester St. Bldg 5 Painesville, OH 44077 United States of America

United States of America

Location	Scope
31619705 Avery Dennison Corp Performance Tapes 206 East Division St. Mount Juliet, TN 37122 United States of America	Manufacture of Pressure Sensitive Fastening and Bonding Tapes.

31622991
Avery Dennison Corp Performance Tapes Finis
7100 Lindsay Drive bon
Mentor, OH 44060
United States of America

Finishing of pressure sensitive fastening and bonding tapes.

Remote Location	Scope
10018454	
Avery Dennison Corp Performance Tapes	The remote location at 250 Chester St. Bldg 6,
250 Chester St. Bldg 6	Painesville, OH performs the following functions:
Painesville, OH 44077	Design, R&D and Engineering.